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2017 DELCO XC Varsity Boys

FIVE KILOMETER ROAD RACE

Rose Tree Park, PA
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Rose Tree Park, PA

2017 DELCO XC Varsity Girls

FIVE KILOMETER ROAD RACE
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2017 DELCO XC Varsity Girls

FIVE KILOMETER ROAD RACE

Rose Tree Park, PA
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Katie Till
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Abigail Idiculla
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Jill McEntee
Wilbertrice Boduo
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Kyra Carroll
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Sydney Pyon

Megs Packer
Lindsey Smith
Olivia Malley
Maggie Salter
Hailey Bierling
Julia Davies
Taniyah Lawler
Lydia Elia

Megan Cook

Sam Gliwa
Bridget Bennetta
Sarah Ahlgren
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Sydney McWilliams
Tara Hggins
Farran Dougherty
Gianna Mazza

Abby Volz

Cat Tran

Anaelie Mainville
Rhyan Moody

Katie Jones

Eve O'Boyle
Milena Kozlowska
Kamani Johnsy
Lauren Cawley
Addie Cairnes
Jackie Scandle
Jordan Smith

Anna Fonarov
Ashley Pyon
Claire Friedlander
Penelope Riley
Connie Katcavage
Julie Pham

Emily Blessley
Alison Schell
Sophie Busenkell

Charlotte Weisman

10

12

12

12

10

11

10

10

10

10

12

12

12

11

12

10

10

12

11

12

12

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

26:

06

12

13

17

17

40

43

59

02

03

o4

14

18

22

24

25

29

32

36

41

43

45

55

20

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

24

24:

24:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

26:

06

12

13

17

17

32

40

43

59

02

03

04

14

18

22

24

25

29

32

36

41

43

45

55

20

146

148

148

149

149

154

157

:58

101

103

104

104

104

108

109

.10

:11

:11

112

:13

:15

:16

:17

:18

:21

129

Oha
Pcr
ND
ub
Pcr
Gv
ub
Epi
Spr
Pcr
Rad
Che
Pcr
Rad
Rid
Rid
Pcr
GV
she
ND
hav
ub
GV
uD

Gv



73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

519

573

442

4839

440

522

578

4761

457

562

598

599

596

592

4760

600

Skylar Lingo

Sam Kusner
Aquilah Bond
Amira Woodlin
Tatiyana Cooper-Lay
Dallas Ryan
Jamie Dath

Keila Archer
Julia Massengill
Hannah Bierling
Donna Holt
Victoria Picozzi
Jenna Connolly
Lizzy Lynch
Nakyiah Allen

Michelle Ky

11

10

11

11

12

12

12

11

11

10

11

10

10

26:

26:

26:

27:

27:

27:

27:

27:

27:

28:

29:

30:

30:

31:

33:

35:

23

37

53

13

14

24

27

36

45

22

44

16

57

32

46

50

26:

26:

26:

27:

27:

27:

27:

27:

27:

28:

29:

30:

30:

31:

33:

35:

23 8:

37 8:

53 8:

13 8:

14 8:

24 8:

27 8:

36 8:

45 8:

22 9:

44 9:

16 9:

57 9:

32 10:

46 10:

50 11:

30

34

40

46

46

50

50

53

56

08

35

45

58

09

52

32

Epi
Rid
Pwd
Car
Pwd
Epi
Rid
Che
Gv
BP
MN
MN
MN
Spr
Che

MN



Rose Tree Park, PA

2017 DELCO XC

FIVE KILOMETER ROAD RACE

lo/07/2017

IV Boys

07:00

Weather: SUNNY 81

[e))

N

(o))

( 11)

( 20)

10
12
18

( 19)

90

84

99

37

43

Jalen Chin

Sean McGroary
Jason Abahazy
Connor Bonebrake
Danny McLoughlin
Jonah Lourie

Christian Gallagher

Brian Walheim
Will Field
Ryan Bates
Tom Tierney
George Wolffe

Peter Martin

18:

18:

18:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

17

56

10

11

10

12

12

10

12

12

12

(

(

18:28 1:32:18)

18:59 1:34:53)



N
—~
N
N
~

3 88
1 9
2 13
3 16
4 21
5 29
6 ( 32)
7 ( 36)
4. 132
1 15
2 17
3 26
4 31
5 43
6 ( 47)
7 ( 51)
5. 175
1 23
2 34

376

365

363

373

387

210

208

209

212

217

Ryan Murray

Wyeth Hackett

Aiden Frick

Christian Schmucki

Andrew Manwaring
Sam Lyons
Andrew Pak

Eric Yang

Jayson Brown
Damian Gauld
Joseph Ricciardi
Bereket Haddish
Reed Curry

Caleb Dougherty

Curtis Everett

Ryan Armani

Ryan Hodge

20:

19:

19:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

21:

21:

21:

03

47

59

24

34

45

11

33

08

16

29

10

12

12

12

11

12

10

10

10

(

(

(

19:45 1:38:45)

20:18 1:41:26)

20:41 1:43:24)



3 37
4 39
5 42
6 ( 53)
7 ( 70)
6. 396
1 64
2 65
3 78
4 83
5 106

152

161

133

142

147

234

227

235

Cameron Kennedy
Carson Slook
Ben Ansley

Max Foster

Blake Hellman

John Tobin
Mohammed Iyoun
Jeff Piscitelli
Nick Delisle

Harman Singh

20:

20:

21:

21:

22:

23:

23:

29:

00

27

47

11

11

11

10

11

12

12

11

(

24:06 2:00:28)



2017 DELCO XC

IV Boys

FIVE KILOMETER ROAD RACE

Rose Tree Park, PA

Name

Weather:

Pace

SUNNY 81

Club

Place No.
1 91
2 87
3 40
4 16
5 90
6 84
7 99
8 348
9 1

10 80
11 37
12 347
13 300
14 213
15 376
16 203
17 43
18 28
19 76
20 365
21 31

Jalen Chin

Sean McGroary
Brian Walheim
Will Field

Jason Abahazy
Connor Bonebrake
Danny McLoughlin
Wyeth Hackett
Ryan Bates

Jonah Lourie

Tom Tierney
Aiden Frick
Robert Figuerio

Jayson Brown

Christian Schmucki

Damian Gauld
George Wolffe

Peter Martin

Christian Gallagher 12

Andrew Manwaring

Ryan Murray

10/07/2017
Gde S Time
10 17
11 18:
11 18:
10 18:
10 18:
11 18:
10 18:
11 19:
10 19:
12 19:
12 19:
12 19:

19:
9 19:
12 19:
10 19:
12 19:
12 19:

19:
12 19:
10 20:

07:00
Chip
54 17:
00 18:
07 18:
18 18:
40 18:
49 18:
55 18:
05 19:
15 19:
17 19:
25 19:
30 19:
31 19:
46 19:
47 19:
48 19:
48 19:
50 19:
56 19:
59 19:
03 20:

o7

18

40

49

55

05

15

17

25

30

31

46

47

48

48

50

56

59

03

5:50

5:54

6:01

6:04

6:06

6:09

6:12

6:13

6:15

6:17

6:17

6:22

6:23

6:23

6:23

6:23

6:25

Hav

Hav

Pcr

Pcr

Pcr

Str

Hav

Pcr

Hav

Str

Rad

ub

Str

ub

Hav

Hav

Pcr

Str

Hav



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

134

176

210

45

363

22

208

373

148

324

387

152

161

375

133

209

367

374

30

212

85

34

359

217

Ryan Armani
Ryan Cassidy
Joseph Ricciardi
Tom Zukowski
Sam Lyons
Spencer Hurst
Bereket Haddish
Andrew Pak

Tim Cincotta
Ryan Hodge
Griffin Kok
Eric Yang
Cameron Kennedy
Elijah Cordrey
Carson Slook
Elliot Quasha
Ben Ansley

Reed Curry
Chase Mendell
Brandon Peng
Andrew McGinley
Caleb Dougherty
Mike Dolan
Eamon 0O?connor
Nick Lambert

Curtis Everett

11

12

10

11

12

11

10

11

10

11

11

12

11

12

11

12

11

10

12

11

10

11

10

12

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

05

07

11

16

24

26

33

34

37

37

39

45

46

49

52

54

04

08

09

09

15

16

17

18

28

29

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

05

o7

11

16

24

26

33

37

37

39

45

46

49

04

08

09

09

15

16

17

18

28

29

128

129

:30

132

134

:35

137

137

138

:39

:39

141

141

142

143

44

147

148

149

149

:51

:51

:51

152

:55

:55

Gv

SV

ub

Hav

Str

Hav

ub

Str

Hav

Gv

oha

Str

Gv

Hav

Gv

Str

GV

ub

Str

Str

Hav

ub

Pcr

Hav

Str

ub



48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

384

142

353

126

211

341

122

255

247

188

18

342

236

230

178

123

5579

189

147

156

298

75

264

149

379

Matt Whelpley

Max Foster

Tim Jensen

Misha Receveur
Jayson Williams
Henry Dawes

Ryan Hoffecker
Kevin King
Winston Bickhardt
Conor ySheldon
Sam Garrison

Dean Derosa

John Tobin
Mohammed Iyoun
David German
Michael Keller
Gabriel Valentine
Ryan Henry

Blake Hellman
Ryan Macchiarelli
Daniel Dutkowski
Zack Collins
Jason Cooper
Peter Woodville
Faheem Hussain

George Steinke

10

11

12

12

12

11

10

10

12

12

10

11

10

10

11

12

12

10

10

12

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

22:

22:

22:

22:

22:

22:

22:

22:

22:

22:

22:

22:

22:

22:

32

33

37

39

42

43

45

45

46

48

49

51

o4

10

10

17

27

30

31

33

42

44

44

50

51

52

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

22:

22:

22:

22:

22:

22:

22:

22:

22:

22:

22:

22:

22:

22:

32

33

37

39

42

43

145

45

46

48

49

51

04

10

10

17

27

30

31

33

42

44

44

50

51

52

156

:57

:58

159

159

100

100

100

101

101

102

102

107

108

109

:11

114

:15

:15

:16

:19

:19

:19

:21

122

122

Str
GV
Str
Rid
ub
Str
Rid
Epi
Epi
Spr
Hav
Str
MN
MN
SV
Rid
GM
Spr
GV
GV
Rad
Pcr
Hav
Epi
GV

Str



74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

234

138

81

205

227

124

305

165

389

143

310

388

371

206

154

77

38

333

171

5580

5581

219

160

235

5582

Jeff Piscitelli
Clayton Bromley
Daniel Quagliariell
Ezekiel Mercure
Nick Delisle
Navkaran Mann
Ryan Minnicozzi-Whe
Matt Toner

Tommy Zeigler
Eric Gao

Liam Reed
Brendan Carey
Cam Yarborough
Gus Noll

Iveniel Mercure
Robert Lessmann
John Kirchgasser
Jakob Timme
Christian Camp
Shawn Burton
Dewaun Jordan
Leandre Sims
Justin Xaio

Josh Shoemaker
Harman Singh

Devon Johnson

12

12

12

10

12

10

11

12

10

10

11

12

10

12

12

10

11

11

11

23:

23:

23:

23:

23:

23:

23:

23:

23:

23:

24:

24:

24:

24

24:

24:

24:

25:

25:

25:

26:

26:

26:

27:

29:

30:

00

13

17

23

27

29

32

35

43

59

00

05

06

o7

11

19

11

29

42

33

49

51

47

47

05

23:

23:

23:

23:

23:

23:

23:

23:

23:

23:

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

25:

25:

25:

26:

26:

26:

27:

29:

30:

00

13

17

23

27

29

32

35

43

59

00

05

06

o7

11

19

36

11

29

42

33

49

51

47

47

05

:25

129

:30

132

:33

:34

:35

:36

138

144

144

145

146

146

147

:50

:56

107

:12

:17

:33

: 38

:39

157

:35

141

MN

Gv

Pcr

ub

MN

Rid

Rad

Gv

Str

Gv

Rad

Hav

Str

Str

ub

GV

Pcr

Hav

Str

SV

GM

GM

ub

Gv

MN

GM



Rose Tree Park, PA

2017 DELCO XC JV Girls

FIVE KILOMETER ROAD RACE

lo/07/2017

07:

00

Weather: SUNNY 81

N

(o))

N

11
13
16

( 19)

( 21)

424

411

408

397

391

4782

4814

4784

4817

4804

4811

4775

Paige Corcoran
Karen Buchanan
Isabel Weir
Ava McAnally
Fiona Labrake
Emma Davies

Lauren Allison

Maria Malone
Teagan Kirby
Sybilla Moore
Hazel Puchalsky
Willow Stern
Amanda Donato

Grace Goldberg

23:

23:

23:

23:

24:

23:

23:

24:

24:

24:

19

21

23

32

o7

50

53

09

18

22

12

10

12

12

11

10

12

12

10

( 23:12 1:55:59)

( 23:44 1:58:39)



(o))

29
33

132

58
59
74

( 89)

( 98)

67
73
76

( 77)

4466

4394

4465

524

528

526

529

533

531

530

551

536

535

546

Jalea Jones
Erin Donovan
Catherine Haas
Evelyn Richards

Yohana Haile

Kaila Lingo
Celeste Graham
Brooke Kraftson
Cayla Beaulieu
Molly Limaye
Krissie Essilfie

Juliana Di Carlo

Paige Riley
Jackie Lanzalotto
Madison Riley
Shannon Brady
Sophia Andrisani

Monica McGinnis

24:

25:

40:

26:

26:

28:

29:

30:

27:

28:

28:

28:

58

58

11

22

36

35

09

28

34

11

10

10

11

11

12

(

(

(

27:31 2:17:34)

26:53 2:14:24)

27:19 2:16:32)



7 ( 85)
6. 319
1 39
2 54
3 72
4 75
5 79
6 (106)
7 (108)
7. 385
1 57
2 61
3 68
4 90
5 109
6 (114)

7 (134)

548

492

481

493

489

474

451

449

447

453

450

Kaitlyn Moshang

Angelina Young
Leah Brown

Yema Tucker

Joli Golembiewski
Alycia White

Amy Smith

Myah Brown

Gab Kupiec
Paxton Baar
Laura Boznango
Sophia Shoemaker
Cailee Koehler
Madelynn Lederer

Maggie Waters

29:

28:

28:

28:

31:

31:

27:

29:

31:

31:

43:

02

05

16

37

)

19

41

30

22

41

20

10

11

10

12

12

10

( 27:26 2:17:09)

( 28:32 2:22:38)



2017 DELCO XC JV Girls

FIVE KILOMETER ROAD RACE

Rose Tree Park, PA

07:

00

Weather:

SUNNY 81

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

394

4782

424

411

408

397

4814

4784

4817

391

4804

4463

409

4811

415

4775

4829

400

Jalea Jones
Paige Corcoran
Karen Buchanan
Maria Malone
Isabel Weir

Ava McAnally
Fiona Labrake
Emma Davies
Teagan Kirby
Sybilla Moore
Hazel Puchalsky
Lauren Allison
Willow Stern
Erin Donovan
Olivia Lisowski
Amanda Donato
Katrina Miciek
Grace Goldberg
Sierra Hellman

Nora Derbyshire

10/07/2017
Gde S Time
12 F 22
10 F 22
9 F 23:
10 F 23:
12 F 23:
10 F 23:
12 F 23:
12 F 23:
12 F 23:
10 F 23:
12 F 23:
11 F 24:
9 F 24:
10 F 24:
12 F 24:
12 F 24:
10 F 24:
10 F 24:
11 F 24
11 F 24

o1

02

19

21

23

32

45

50

53

o7

09

10

10

18

22

124

140

23:

23:

23:

23:

23:

23:

23:

23:

23:

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

24

24:

24:

24:

o1

02

19

21

23

32

45

50

53

o7

09

10

10

18

22

24

40

7:25

7:25

7:31

7:31

7:32

7:35

7:39

7:41

7:42

7:46

7:47

7:47

7:47

7:49

7:51

7:51

hav

Str

hav

hav

hav

hav

Str

Str

Str

hav

Str

Oha

hav

Str

hav

Str

Str

hav



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

4794

550

4820

4800

426

4466

4821

4771

393

4394

4781

422

419

413

494

4826

567

4823

399

418

425

4807

421

524

402

510

Hannah Barkdoll
Paige Riley
Sarah Volz

Julia Lafrance
Rachel Woodman
Catherine Haas
Lara Waldt

Maia Bratsis
Theresa Brown
Evelyn Richards
Alana Mackey
Julia Thornton
Nicole Rodriguez
Meghan McGrory
Angelina Young
Ava Fowler

Mary Greiner
Maria Digiovanni
Bella Delsignore
Zoe Rigas
Elizabeth Womack
Jocelyn Bushman
Emma Schreiner
Kaila Lingo
Sophie Dimatteo

Rucha Kamat

12

11

11

12

10

11

10

11

10

10

11

11

12

10

12

11

11

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

26:

26:

26:

47

49

50

54

56

01

03

05

08

16

17

22

24

25

37

46

47

48

52

52

57

58

03

04

09

24:

24

24:

24:

24:

24:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

25:

26:

26:

26:

47

49

50

54

56

o1

03

05

08

16

17

22

24

25

37

46

47

48

52

52

57

58

03

04

09

:59

:59

100

100

101

102

:03

104

105

106

108

109

;10

:11

:11

:15

:18

:18

:19

120

120

:21

122

123

124

: 25

Str
ND

Str
Str
hav
Oha
Str
Sstr
hav
Oha
Str
hav
hav
hav
ub

str
BP

Str
hav
hav
hav
Str
hav
Epi
hav

Pcr



47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

528

4836

4777

473

4766

514

461

526

529

404

445

4849

502

542

551

451

4803

4798

4841

492

536

533

481

535

546

412

Celeste Graham
Isabel Zarrow
Emma Hunter

Leah Brown
Kaelyn Cooper
Ciana Bowers

Gab Kupiec
Brooke Kraftson
Cayla Beaulieu
Madeleine Dorley
Paxton Baar
Nicole Screiber
Gianna Golato
Jackie Lanzalotto
Madison Riley
Laura Boznango
Siena Paxman

Amy Hogg

Abby Cooper

Yema Tucker
Shannon Brady
Molly Limaye
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Sophia Andrisani
Monica McGinnis

Laura McGroary
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Alycia White
Virginia Vincent
Jalyn Prochniak
Tannert-Schmid
Kaitlyn Moshang
Sydney Neal
Maddie Lynch
Ceara Rush
Krissie Essilfie
Sophia Shoemaker
Annie Atsaves
Jessica Ra

Elena Lawrence

Jean Hoch

Victoria Zamulinsky

Hannah McMahon
Victoria Dimatteo
Juliana Di Carlo
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Nina Ottaviano
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Emily Hyland
Grace Raup
Madelynn Lederer
Erin Snyder
Morgan Gantt
Sarah Hahn
Carenna Cody
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Cayla Dutkowski
Sharon Ojudoh
Sarah Walsh
Jacklyn Ballace
Yohana Haile
Ginny Johnson
Maggie Waters

Madison Mitchell
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2017 DELCO XC Novice Boys

FIVE KILOMETER ROAD RACE

07:00

Weather: SUNNY 81

(

103

95

97

102

93

26

06

19

24

06

10

10

10

10

10

(

Rose Tree Park, PA 10/07/2017
Team Results
1 37
1 3 Ben Klinger 18:
2 5 George Grable 19:
3 6 Joshua Senackerib 19:
4 10 Patrick Kelly 20:
5 13 Brendan Luong 20:
6 ( 14) Murphy Roberts 20:
7 (17) Mickey Gommer 21:
2 64
1 1 Alex Melly 18:
2 9 Mike Fergus 20:
3 15 Nathan Thallman 20:
4 16 Nick Falsone 21:
5 23 Nate Linderman 21:
6 ( 29) Christopher Stephanson
Russell Van Duyne 22:

7 ( 32)

381

344

361

380

382

51

05

25

22:

23

16

9 M

19:38 1:38:07)

20:24 1:41:56)
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293
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158

146

162

137

Anthony Lawson
Stephen Lozano
Matt Blickley
Nicholas Bochanski

Danny Smith

Seamus Feeley
Owen Leonard
Leo Mlodzienski
Aidan Moore
Kiran Brennan

Gedd Constable

Aravind Arunachalam
Nilay Solanki
Karthik Reddy
Jonathan He

Patrick Smargiassi

Christian Brennan

21:

21:

22:

23:

23:

23:

26:

21:

24:

25:

25:

08

21

32

10

31

48

26

46

29

13

32

10
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(

(

(

20:54 1:44:30)

21:41 1:48:22)

22:37 1:53:05)
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1 30
2 33
3 54
4 58
5 73
6 ( 75)

194

190

191

195

Shiva Ilayanambi

Michael Reitner
Joshua Fiorentino
Matt Debaney
Brendan Downey
Justin Eaton

Sam Debaney

27:

24:

25:

32:

33:

55

57

21

35

35

(

25:31 2:07:35)



Place No.

2017 DELCO XC Novice Boys

FIVE KILOMETER ROAD RACE

07:

00

Weather:

SUNNY 81
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Rose Tree Park, PA 10/07/2017
Name Gde S Time
366 Alex Melly loe M 18
299 Seamus Feeley M 18
109 Ben Klinger 9 M 18:
304 Owen Leonard 19:
94 George Grable le M 19:
103 Joshua Senackerib oM 19:
24 Anthony Lawson 9 M 19:
26 Stephen Lozano 9 M 19:
345 Mike Fergus loe M 20:
95 Patrick Kelly oM 20:
135 Aravind Arunachalam 9 M 2@:
177 Evan Taylor 10 M 20:
97 Brendan Luong 10 M 20:
102 Murphy Roberts 10 M 20:
381 Nathan Thallman 1o M 20:
344 Nick Falsone 9 M 21:
93 Mickey Gommer oM 21:
2 Matt Blickley 9 M 21:
101 Ryan 0'Donnell 10 M 21:
110 Benjamin Miller 9 M 21:
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6:26
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6:43
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158

168

73

380

192

98

382

193

36

340

307

308
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293

243

128

370

130

169

356

146

108

Nicholas Bochanski
Alex Chung

Nate Linderman
Nilay Solanki
Karthik Reddy
Nicholas Maiale

Mike Gross

Christopher Stephan

Michael Reitner
Taylor McAfee
Russell Van Duyne
Joshua Fiorentino
Danny Smith
Charley Dawes

Leo Mlodzienski
Aidan Moore

Ganesh Selvakumar
Kiran Brennan
Shawn Cooper
William Delaney
Ellis Noll

Aj Cavanaugh

Levi Das

Rahul Kaukuntla

Jonathan He

Matt Coulter
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194
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295

355

150

274

349
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92

191

151

195

Matthew Cassidy
Wade Muitz

Matt Debaney
Justin Nestor
Trey Fowler
Patrick Smargiassi
Brendan Downey
Christian Brennan
Gabe Noel

Gedd Constable
Ethan Jung

Shiva Ilayanambi
Ben Myers

Mitch Henry
Michael Rhine
Aydan Clarke
Justin Eaton
Satvik Katpadi

Sam Debaney
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